
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
91 
21 
2 

10 
6 

33 
4 

Driver 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Logan Adams 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Jorge Garciarce 
Michael Costello (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 
Conrad Geis (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:18.5528 
1:18.6006 
1:18.7362 
1:18.8483 
1:19.0589 
1:19.7413 
1:24.8926 

Diff 

0.0478 
0.1834 
0.2955 
0.5061 
1.1885 
6.3398 

Gap 

0.0478 
0.1356 
0.1121 
0.2106 
0.6824 
5.1513 

Best Speed 

103.482 
103.419 
103.241 
103.094 
102.820 
101.940 
95.754 

In Lap 
15 
20 
14 
18 
18 
9 
7 

Laps 
22 
21 
19 
20 
21 
17 
16 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 3 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:50:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

9/10/2024 15:50 
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Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:50:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

9/10/2024 15:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310
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