

## Official Results

Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576 Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310

Mid-Ohio Series Open Test

Sorted on best lap time

USF Pro 2000

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles

Test 3

9/10/2024 15:50

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 15:50:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:18.5528			103.482	15	22
2	21	Logan Adams	Comet/NCMP Racing	1:18.6006	0.0478	0.0478	103.419	20	21
3	2	Leandro Juncos (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:18.7362	0.1834	0.1356	103.241	14	19
4	10	Jorge Garciarce	DEForce Racing	1:18.8483	0.2955	0.1121	103.094	18	20
5	6	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:19.0589	0.5061	0.2106	102.820	18	21
6	33	Carson Etter (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:19.7413	1.1885	0.6824	101.940	9	17
7	4	Conrad Geis (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:24.8926	6.3398	5.1513	95.754	7	16



Orbits

Printed: 9/10/2024 4:33:03 PM